
82 - 90
102 - 110

67 - 75

90 - 98

90 - 98

162 - 166

S L

178 - 182

168 172 176 180 184 188 192 196 200

80 84 88 92 96 100 104 108 112 116 120 126 132 138 144 150 156 162

68 72 76 80 84 88 92 96 100 104 108 114 120 126 132 138 144 150

34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51

160 164 168 172 176 180 184

76 80 85 88 92 96 100 104 110 116 122 128 134 140

61 65 69 73 77 81 85 89 95 101 107 113 119 125

84 88 92 96 100 104 108 112 116 120 125 130 135 140

110 122 134 146 158

58 / 57 61 / 61 67 / 67 73 / 73 79 / 79

54 / 54 57 / 57 59,5 / 59,5 63 / 62,5 67 / 66

61 67 72 78 86

25 29 31 34 38

08

31

09

32

10

11

07

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

R3

R4

R5

R6

R7

SIZE
charts

The data in the tables represents figure measurements not plain weaveing.

Please state the order number of the product in the following format: product code-colour code-size code. Example: T-shirt BASIC in black colour, size M = 129-01-14.

MEN / UNISEX

Size
XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

- - 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 - - - - - -
height

chest size

waist size

neck size

LADIES
Size XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

height

chest size

waist size

hip girth

KIDS
Age (years) 4 6 8 10 12

height

chest size

waist size

hip girth

back size

SIZE CODES:
Size Codes

4 years/110 cm

4-6 years/104-128 cm

6 years/122 cm

6-8 years/116-140 cm

8 years/134 cm

10 years/146 cm

12 years/158 cm

XS

S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

5XL

44/46

48/50

52/54

56/58

60/62

EXAMPLE OF THE MAXIMUM SPAN OF THE FIGURE MEASURES.


